

LDN/CA/1534 2nd April 2021

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi

COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATION 5.6.4

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the above Regulation of the Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited, we would like to inform you the following transaction(s) in the shares of Bank Alfalah Limited ("the Bank") as notified to us by the Executive of the Bank:

| Name | Detail of Transaction(s) | | | | | |
|-----------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|----------------------|
| | Date | Nature (Sale/ Purchase) | No. of shares | Rate (Rs.) | Form of shares | Remarks |
| Mr. Kamran Mahmood | 01/04/2021 | Sale | 20,000 | 30.43 | CDC | Through stock broker |

Yours truly,

Wasim Akhter

Head, Corporate Affairs